OFFICE OF MANAGEMENT
& ENTERPRISE SERVICES

.QMES

Statewide Contract
Addendum

This addendum is added to and is to be considered part of the subject contract.

Statewide Contract #: 195

PeopleSoft Contract ID: See Below

Contract Title:

Road Maintenance Equipment

Contract Issuance Date: 11/01/2017

Contract Supplier: See Below

Addendum # 7

Addendum Date: 10/31/2019

OMES Point of Contact:

Contracting Officer: Lisa Bradley

Phone Number: 405-521-4480

E-mail address:

Lisa.Bradley@omes.ok.gov

Addendum Information:

Please note new contracting officer assignment.

This contract has been renewed for one year. The revised contract period is now:

11/01/2019 through 10/31/2020

OPG Inc, DBA Ditch Witch

Falcon Road Maint. Equip

Frontier Equip Sales

ID# 10155, Contract # 0-4988

ID# 458390, Contract 0-5196

ID# 61849, Contract 0-4982

Grant Goley

Trisha Bell

Clark Kerr

405-348-4633

248-860-6064

405-354-2611

sales@ditchwitchok.com

trish@falconme.com

frontierrecpt@gmail.com

G.W. Van Keppel Co

J & REquipment LLC

Kirby-Smith Machinery Inc.

ID# 70033, Contract 0-4983

ID# 242476, Contract 0-4984

ID 73859, Contract 0-4987

Marsha Moore

Rodney Womack

William Gustafson Il

405-495-0606

405-495-5110

405-495-78250

mmoore@vankeppel.com

rwomack@jrequip.net

bgustafson@kirby-smith.com

(See next page)

OMES-FORM-CP-075 Rev. 06/2016

PAGE 1 OF 2


mailto:sales@ditchwitchok.com
mailto:trish@falconme.com
mailto:frontierrecpt@gmail.com
mailto:mmoore@vankeppel.com
mailto:rwomack@jrequip.net
mailto:bgustafson@kirby-smith.com
mailto:Lisa.Bradley@omes.ok.gov

OCT Equipment, LLC

Warren Power & Machinery

Wirtgen America, Inc.

ID# 72482, Contract 0-4985

ID# 186655, Contract 0-4986

ID# 458230, Contract 0-5347

Jim Doughty

Buzz McDonald

Sandy Draper

918-437-5085

405-249-6072

615-477-8046

jrdoughty@octequipment.com

Buzz.mcdonald @warrentcat.

Sandy.draper@wirtgen-

com

group.com

OMES-FORM-CP-075 Rev. 06/2016

PAGE 2 OF 2



mailto:jrdoughty@octequipment.com
mailto:Buzz.mcdonald@warrentcat.com
mailto:Buzz.mcdonald@warrentcat.com
mailto:Sandy.draper@wirtgen-group.com
mailto:Sandy.draper@wirtgen-group.com

	Statewide Contract 

